1  Infrastructure Provisioning Fees (IPF) -(HSN CODE : 998599)   23,38,795.00
     
  Taxable Value  23,38,795.00
  CGST                                              9%   2,10,491.55
  SGST                                              9 %   2,10,491.55
  Total  27,59,778.10
Rupees(in Words): Rupees Twenty-Seven Lakh Fifty-Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy-Eight And Ten Paise Only

   Tax Payable Under Reverse Charges - No
Beneficiary's Name : GTL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED GSTIN Number : 08AACCG2107K1ZT
Beneficiary's Bank Name : Union Bank Of India PAN NO : AACCG2107K
Branch Name : Union Bank Of India, MS Marg.